
Madera High School 

2021/2022 varsity football schedule 

 

        Day                      Date                                        Opponent                                            Site                               Time                  

Friday 8/27/2021 Selma Away Selma 7:30 PM 

Friday 9/3/2021 Kerman Home Memorial Stadium 7:30 PM 

Thursday 9/9/2021 Merced (Governor's Hat) Away Golden Valley 7:00 PM 

Thursday 9/16/2021 Hanford Away Hanford 7:30 PM 

Friday 9/24/2021 El Diamante Home Memorial Stadium 7:30 PM 

Friday 10/1/2021 San Joaquin Memorial Away San Joaquin Memorial 7:30 PM 

Friday 10/8/2021 Sanger (Homecoming) Home Memorial Stadium 7:30 PM 

Friday 10/15/2021 Edison Away Ratcliffe ( FCC) 6:00 PM 

Friday 10/22/2021 Bullard (Senior Night) Home Memorial Stadium 7:30 PM 

Friday 10/29/2021 Madera South ( Stadium Rd Showdown) Away Memorial Stadium 7:30 PM 

Friday 11/5/2021 TBD   TBD 

Friday 11/12/2021 TBD   TBD 

Friday 11/19/2021 TBD   TBD 

Friday 11/26/2021 TBD   TBD 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Kenneth Paolinelli 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


